E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG
Postfach 1251 • D-78114 Furtwangen
Phone 07723 6540 • Fax 07723 654356
         Safe Speed and Standstill Monitoring
Field Sales Information
For internal use only
      www.dold.com     Page 1 of 4

UH 6932 Speed Monitor, UH 6937 sensor-free Frequency Controller
UG 6917 Speed Monitor Module
List prices and ordering information:
UH 6932 Speed Monitor
0066816 UH 6932.02PS DC24V (NPN initiators)
0066817 UH 6932.02PS/010 DC24V (PNP initiators)
0066818 UH 6932.02PS/001 DC24V (NPN, analog output, speed setting)
0066819 UH 6932.02PS/011 DC24V (PNP, analog output, speed setting)
Availability: in stock
UH 6937 Frequency Controller
0066820 UH 6937.02PS DC24V (600Hz)
0066868 UH 6937.02PS/100 DC24V (1000Hz)